UIL Music Region 17 MS/JH Band C and SR Schedule

Thursday, March 23, 2023

Wm-up
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

12:15
12:45
1:15
1:45

2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

Concert
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:45
1:15
1:45
2:15

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

Friday, March 24,

Wm-up
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

12:15
12:45
1:15
1:45

2:30
3:00
3:30

Concert
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30

12:45
1:15
1:45
2:15

3:00
3:30
4:00

School
McAdams
Harby
Brookside
Clear Lake
Creekside
Clear Creek
McAdams
LUNCH
Clute
Fairview
Caffey
Manvel
BREAK
Westbrook
Friendswood
Space Center
Alvin

2023

School
Seabrook
Rodeo Palms
Lake Jackson
Bayside
Blocker
Angleton
Lake Jackson
LUNCH
Central
League City
Westbrook
McNair
BREAK
Friendswood
Victory Lakes
Krantz

Classification
3C SNV
2C NV
2C NV
2C NV
2C NV
2C NV
3CNV

2C NV
2C NV
2C NV
2C NV

3C-SNV

3C-SNV
2C NV
2CNV

Sight-Reading

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45

3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00

Classification Sight-Reading

2C NV

2C NV
3C-SNV
3C-NV
3C-NV
3C-NV
3C-NV

3C-NV
3C-NV
3C-NV
3C-NV

3C-NV
3C-NV
3C-NV

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45

3:30
4:00
4:30






